HBSO · HBSC · HBSR
LEVEL SENSORS FOR
TOUGH ENVIRONMENTS
Your Sensor Specialist
Operates in most
types of Liquids
HB Products

	 4g 2 to 500Hz
Pressure:	 Max. 170bar.
Ordering code:
HBS_ - ___/ ___/ ____/ __/ _/
LED:
R = RED
G = GREEN
Output function:
NO = Normal open
NC = Normal close
Thread type:
NPT, BSPT
BSPP
Thread size:
1/2" Only HBSO1, Oil switch
3/4" All types
Output type:
PNP
NPN
Media (liquid):
C2 = CO2
O1 = Oil
(S = Spare part)
R    = NH3, HFC, brine (conductive liquids)
X    = Custom type
_
Accessories:
• Mounting Adaptors for sight glass
	 replacement on compressors
• HBPA Power Adaptor designed for high
	 voltage connection (switching solenoid
	 valves directly)
• HBHE Heating Element recommended for
	 low temp. applications (below -30 deg.C)
HBS Leaflet/10.02/PA
H. Jessen Jürgensen
Tel. 7027 0607